€ aidacare

HEAITHCARE EQUIPMENT

JAY -J2 Plus Bariatric

Code Display Name

PTC567000 JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 18in 3.5 in

The Jay J2 Plus Cushion offers the bariatric client all the clinical benefits of
the Jay J2 Cushion with a weight capacity of 295 kg

Multiple insert selections: Allow therapists to customize the Jay J2 Plus
Cushion. For patients who are at low risk for skin breakdown, both standard
and custom foam packages are available. These packages feature layers of
Visco foam that stack into the seat-well. For patients at high risk, fluid pad
inserts are available

Cover Choices: Tritex Air-Exchange cover which promotes cool-air movement
or an incontinent-resistant low-shear cover that combines the benefits of
incontinent resistance and low shear

Urethane overlay cover: Protection from incontinence is an important
feature in a bariatric cushion. The Jay J2 Plus Cushion offers a removable
urethane overlay cover to further protect the cushion

Anterior tilted base: Most Bariatric patients have a problem with slumping
forward. This is caused by the downward pull of their stomachs. By providing
a sight anterior tilt to the cushion base, the hip angle is opened up enabling
patients to sit more upright

Warranty Information

2 Years Cushion
6 Months Cover

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating Material

295 kg Very High Risk Foam/Fluid Pad
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Item Code:
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Pressure Care Cushion —
Composite:05 429 0103 1 2
Click here for more information

Compliance
No applicable compliance standard
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Code

PTC567002

PTC567004

PTC567050

PTC567075

PTC567100

PTC567150

PTC567200

PTC567250

PTC567300

Display Name

JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 20in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 22in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 21 x 19in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 21 x 20in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 18in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 19in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 20in
JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 22in

JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 24 x 18in

Total Height Safe Working Load Pressure Care Rating

3.51in

3.5in

3.5in

3.5in

3.5in

3.51in

3.5in

3.5in

3.5in

295 kg
295 kg
295 kg
295 kg
295 kg
295 kg
295 kg
295 kg

295 kg

Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk
Very High Risk

Very High Risk

Material

Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad
Foam/Fluid Pad

Foam/Fluid Pad
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