

JAY - J2 Plus Bariatric



- The Jay J2 Plus Cushion offers the bariatric client all the clinical benefits of the Jay J2 Cushion with a weight capacity of 295 kg
- Multiple insert selections: Allow therapists to customize the Jay J2 Plus
 Cushion. For patients who are at low risk for skin breakdown, both standard
 and custom foam packages are available. These packages feature layers of
 Visco foam that stack into the seat-well. For patients at high risk, fluid pad
 inserts are available
- Cover Choices: Tritex Air-Exchange cover which promotes cool-air movement or an incontinent-resistant low-shear cover that combines the benefits of incontinent resistance and low shear
- Urethane overlay cover: Protection from incontinence is an important feature in a bariatric cushion. The Jay J2 Plus Cushion offers a removable urethane overlay cover to further protect the cushion
- Anterior tilted base: Most Bariatric patients have a problem with slumping forward. This is caused by the downward pull of their stomachs. By providing a sight anterior tilt to the cushion base, the hip angle is opened up enabling patients to sit more upright

Warranty Information

- 2 Years Cushion
- 6 Months Cover

α	
Ocontracted DVA pro	oduct

Ocontract approved

ndis

Item Code:

05_181006190_0105_1_2
Pressure Care Cushion –

Composite:05_429_0103_1_2

Click here for more information

Compliance

No applicable compliance standard

Code	Display Name	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating	Material
PTC567000	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 18in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad



Code	Display Name	Total Height	Safe Working Load	Pressure Care Rating	Material
PTC567002	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 20in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567004	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 20 x 22in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567050	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 21 x 19in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567075	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 21 x 20in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567100	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 18in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567150	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 19in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567200	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 20in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567250	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 22 x 22in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad
PTC567300	JAY J2 Plus Bariatric - 24 x 18in	3.5 in	295 kg	Very High Risk	Foam/Fluid Pad